WISA TECHNOLOGIES INC.

WISA TECHNOLOGIES INC.
WKN: 86633R609

ISIN: US86633R6099

Overview

2024/05/21 20:57:24

Price
3.09 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-13.20% (-0.47)

US86633R6099
WISA

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

13 EUR

S&P 500

3.08 USD (400)
3.11 USD (400)
3.28 USD

3.47 USD

3.05 USD

3.56 USD
3.299248 USD
756,288
2,497,996.07
4,407
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US86633R6099&ID_NOTATION=224633428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US86633R6099&ID_NOTATION=224633428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eeffd8bc82947f0e0183f7b17a2327f8f6d9b84f16b0b0072ab77cbef8e7a220&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=743f27870838949b4&time=1716405158&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dba7c28942fe83eb20acd069070cd5643dbc779b52b735413ef6929afff14f8a&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=760ad349a5203a197&time=1716405158&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae44853d5368f4bfb6df3054148a05faa3bb8780199192f8e86b7ef167d63090&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=16a6be199be9d625d&time=1716405158&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6c90ab1e1564c23293ac0da959dcee2ddd60dd1f83ff2706268f08adaceba1b&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3d01fb4ea125b40cd&time=1716405158&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86a7ff0ed6dd141f5d2fc2abd5aed06a9c4b742ea7ed7ef663ac6621f0099bd2&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=228097cd42ec260fd&time=1716405158&tool=RSC

WISA TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Details

2024/05/21 20:57:24

Price
3.09 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-13.20% (-0.47)

ISIN US86633R6099
Symbol WISA
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 13 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.08 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 3.11 USD (400)
Open 3.28 USD
High 3.47 USD
Low 3.05 USD
Close (prev. day) 3.56 USD
VWAP 3.299248 USD
Volume (pcs) 756,288
Trading volume 2,497,996.07
Number of trades 4,407
Last size 800
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -82.74% -98.16% -99.99%
Perf (abs.) -17.07 -189.94 -65,696.44
Beta -1.48 -0.64 0.45
Volatility 251.95 195.17 153.32
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.50 USD (2,741,623
4.41 USD (13,109,501
8.11 USD (4,047,652
70.07 USD (1,628,531
18.11 USD (2024/01/03
1.66 USD (2024/04/15
306.00 USD (2023/06/14
(

1.66 USD (2024/04/15

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

All listings for WISA TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2023/01/  15:32 11.366 EUR 0.03 11
31
Nasdaq 2024/05/  20:57 3.09USD  2.50 4,407
21
Hamburg 2024/04/  08:21 5.262 EUR 0.00 2
19
Frankfurt 2023/01/  21:55 12.60 EUR 0.00 5
30
Berlin 2024/04/  11:05 490 EUR  0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=224633428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=230570373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=408461508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=230255749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346139607

WISA TECHNOLOGIES INC.
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WISA TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

WIiSA

Wirsloss Spoakor £ Sudio

Contact Details
WISA TECHNOLOGIES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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